
Wall Mount Instructions 
For The Razor Crest – (75331) 

  

1 

2

 1

3

 1

4

 1

Left facing 

Right facing 



Wall Mount Instructions 
For The Razor Crest – (75331) 

 

on the wall mount, Follow these steps.  

Remove the front landing gear foot and 
remove all top panels as shown. 

Unclip both landing gear surrounds and release the 
legs by removing the technic axles as shown 

Replace the surround and place the 3x4 tile as shown.  

 



Wall Mount Instructions 
For The Razor Crest – (75331) 

When handling the Lego set be sure to follow 
the guidance in the official instruction guide 

Using parts from the original display section, create 
the adaptor part for the minifgure display stand 


